
ADMISIÓN EN CICLOS DE FORMACIÓN PROFESIONAL BÁSICA
LISTADO DE SOLICITUDES

Consejería de Educación

CURSO ACADÉMICO: 2025-2026
Fecha:  10-07-2025
Página: 1 / 3 

699358

127983

608045

704719

431670

848227

800418

547671

575050

86021

AHMAD ARAB, ABDULLAH

ARBOLEDA GÓMEZ, PABLO

ARIAS SANZ, ALEXANDER

CAMARA SANKANU, BASIKOU

CAMARA, MUHAMADOU

CAMCIUC, IONATAN

CARRO FRIAS, ELENA

CASTILLO LOPEZ, JOSE 
ALBERTO

CISS, MBAYE

DÍAZ OBREGÓN, IVRAIMOVIK
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EL HADDAD, AYOUB

FRESNEDA GOMEZ, ALFONSO

GARCIA ESTEBAN, SAUL

JIMÉNEZ MARQUÉS, IKER

KALINOVA SOFRONOVA, 
IVALINA

KANINEH, MARWAN ALI

MANSOURI, ILYAS

MEDIAVILLA BACIGALUPE, 
YULEN

OSMAN JIMÉNEZ, ONUR
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393443

PALACIOS MELO, KEVIN JOSUE

PEREZ GARCIA, DANIEL

PLAZA ARIAS, ABEL SANTIAGO

PLAZAS POLO, JONATHAN

RAMOS CRESPO, SARA

VALDIVIEZO SIGUEÑAS, 
FRANCHESCO CARLOS

VOLQUARSDEN CAPILLA, ERIK

WAGGEH SUMAREH, AMADOU

WARDI SELLOUMI, AIMAN
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